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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P
R

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class
**RPLCMT Default Size Class

 0.00
 13,210.00
 16,654.60

 313.65
 14,099.62

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 3,972.54
 41.00

 4,142.89
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 0.00
 0.00

 1,529.27
 20.50

 2,090.94
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Forest (0108) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 12,890.00
 15,421.20

 4,445.19
 0.00

 315,533.90
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 1,517.85
 1,670.82

 0.00
 6,236.40

 0.00
 0.00

 58.50
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0
 1,615

 659
 3
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 2,278  9,483.57  20,342.92  348,290.29  3,640.71  8,156.43  44,277.87

 0.00
 0.00

 3,875.35
 3,107.00

 0.00
 13,244.64

 0.00
 0.00

 115.93
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Number
of Sales

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 08 Custer National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold
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Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

Description

Description

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

**A
DF
LP
PP

RDW

FW

PP

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
Douglas-fir
Lodgepole Pine
Ponderosa Pine

Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood

Ponderosa Pine

 .00
 .00
 .00

 14,912.67

 1,342.20

 14,795.00

 18.00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 4,247.89

 107.02

 3,787.52

 14.00

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00
 .00
 .00

 2,143.44

 10.77

 1,479.50

 7.00

01 Sawtimber  Total :

06 Posts  Total :

07 Fuelwood  Total :

08 Non-Saw  Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00
 50,244.00

 265,289.90
 1,423.88

 1,342.20

 13,595.00

 3,505.31

 115.93
 2,129.33

 11,115.31
 325.00

 107.03

 3,480.32

 3,070.00

 59
 964

 5,272
 163

 11

 1,360

 1,656

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 6,457

 11

 1,360

 1,656

 13,685.57

 107.03

 3,480.32

 3,070.00

 316,957.78

 1,342.20

 13,595.00

 3,505.31

 2,143.44

 10.77

 1,479.50

 7.00

 4,247.89

 107.02

 3,787.52

 14.00

 14,912.67

 1,342.20

 14,795.00

 18.00

01 Sawtimber  

06 Posts  

07 Fuelwood  

08 Non-Saw  

Per

Per

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 .00
 52.11
 50.32

 8.76

 124.39

 10.00

 2.12

 49.08

 124.39

 10.00

 2.12

 .00
 23.60
 23.87

 4.38

 12.54

 3.91

 1.14

 23.16

 12.54

 3.91

 1.14

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 08 Custer National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE  

Description Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

Quantity
Sold

Value ($)
Sold

29 Limb/Bough  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  

Species
CodeDescriptionUOM
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Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 08 Custer National Forest (Continued) 

Description
DF Douglas-fir  340.00 17

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 .00 0
Quantity

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 .00  340.00

29 Limb/Bough (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Species
Code

05 Ton
DescriptionUOM

29 Limb/Bough  Total :
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Forest

Forest

Volume

Volume

Custer National Forest

Custer National Forest

 30,727.87

 340.00

 8,069.39

 87.04

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 3,606.71

 34.00

Montana Sub Total :

North Dakota Sub Total :

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

 335,165.29

 235.00

 20,282.76

 60.16

 9,460.07

 23.50

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Number

Number

 652

 11

 652

 11

 9,460.07

 23.50

 20,282.76

 60.16

 335,165.29

 235.00

 3,606.71

 34.00

 8,069.39

 87.04

 30,727.87

 340.00

Montana 

North Dakota 

Sold

Sold

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Description

05
09

Ton
Each

 340.00
 12,870.00

 17
 2,574

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 .00
 12,890.00

 .00
 2,578.00

Quantity
Sold

Value ($)
Sold

 12,890.00  13,210.00

Custer National Forest

UOM

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Montana 

Montana Sub Total :

Forest Number

 0
 1,615
 1,615

Sold

All State Total :  663  9,483.57  20,342.92  335,400.29  3,640.71  8,156.43  31,067.87

 12,890.00  13,210.00All State Total :  1,615
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Forest and

Custer National Forest  2,278 663
ProductsOver

Region (R1, Northern Region) Total :

$5,000,001
Convertible

Total
Number

Total

 663  2,278

Of Sales
To

$5,000,000

$1,000,001
To

$1,000,000
 1

$100,001

 1

To
$100,000

$10,001
To

$10,000
 3

$301

 3

To
$300

 659

 659

Convertible
Products

 1,615

Non

 1,615

NUMBER OF SALES MADE 
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***  Legend for CUTS203 is Under Construction  ***

REPORT LEGEND
Convertible Products
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Where ((Region_Code = '01' and Forest_Code = '08')) and (report_date between to_date('10/01/2014 
00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('09/30/2015 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and 1=1 
and stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y')

Where Clause:

Sorting Criteria:

End of Report


